www.niccomp.com/pcn | Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
I S O 9 0 0 1: 2 0 15   R E G I S T E R E D
Issued: December 17th, 2021
SUB: EOL Notice
Product Type: Radial Leaded Double Layer Capacitors
NIC Series: NEDL
Notification: End of Life Notification
The following is notification of the end of life for the NEDL series of radial leaded double layer capacitors (see list of

1 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Energy Back-Up Capacitors NEDL Series
NIC P/N Capacitance Value
(F)
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Leakage Current @
after 30 min. (mA)
Max. ESR @1KHz (Ω)
(AC current: 1 ~ 10mA)
NEDL225M2.5V8X16F 2.2 2.5 1.1
< 1.0
NEDL335M2.5V8X20F 3.3 2.5 1.7
NEDL475M2.5V10X20F 4.7 2.5 2.4 < 0.5
NEDL106M2.5V10X35F 10 2.5 5
< 0.2
NEDL106M2.5V12.5X25F 10 2.5 5
NEDL156M2.5V12.5X30F 15 2.5 8
< 0.1
NEDL226M2.5V16X25F 22 2.5 11
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F 30 2.5 15
NEDL506M2.5V18X40F 50 2.5 25
NEDL706M2.5V20X45F 70 2.5 35
NEDL107M2.5V20X55F 100 2.5 50
NEDL157M2.5V22X65F 150 2.5 75
Rated Voltage Range 2.5VDC
Rated Capacitance Range 2.2F ~ 150F
Operating Temp. Range -25°C ~ +70°C
Capacitance Tolerance ±20% (M) @ +20°C

                             third digit is no. of zeros
               Series
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
PRECAUTIONS
Please review the notes on correct use, safety and precautions found at
If in doubt or uncertainty, please review your specific application - process details with
NIC’s technical support personnel: tpmg@niccomp.com
2 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Memory Back-Up Capacitors NEDL Series
PACKAGE QUANTITY
NIC P/N Bulk Package Quantity
NEDL225M2.5V8X16F 200
NEDL335M2.5V8X20F 200
NEDL475M2.5V10X20F 200
NEDL106M2.5V10X35F 200
NEDL106M2.5V12.5X25F 500
NEDL156M2.5V12.5X30F 500
NEDL226M2.5V16X25F 200
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F 200
NEDL506M2.5V18X40F 200
NEDL706M2.5V20X45F 100
NEDL107M2.5V20X55F 100
NEDL157M2.5V22X65F 100
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
3 NIC COMPONENTS CORP.                                                 www.niccomp.com
              SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Memory Back-Up Capacitors NEDL Series
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F
NEDL306M2.5V16X31.5FNEDL306M2.5V16X31.5F